Fixed Frame Projector Screen  I - Type  Dimensions Table
(Unit : inch)
(Unit : mm)
The listed measurements are for general reference only.   Note: Data Error ± 1”
Model Screen Diag.
& Aspec Ratio Screen Material Gain
View
Width
(A)
Overall
Width
(A1)
View
Height
(B)
Overall
Height
(B1)
Frame
Width
(C)
Frame
Depth
(D)
AK-FF100WH2 100"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 87.2 91.9 49.0 53.7 2.4 1.4
AK-FF110WH2 110"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 95.9 100.6 54.0 58.7 2.4 1.4
AK-FF120WH2 120"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 104.6 109.3 58.8 63.5 2.4 1.4
AK-FF135WH2 135"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 117.7 122.4 66.2 70.9 2.4 1.4
AK-FF150WH2 150"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 130.8 135.5 73.6 78.3 2.4 1.4
Model Screen Diag.
& Aspec Ratio Screen Material Gain
View
Width
(A)
Overall
Width
(A1)
View
Height
(B)
Overall
Height
(B1)
Frame
Width
(C)
Frame
Depth
(D)
AK-FF100WH2 100"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 2214 2334 1244 1364 60 35
AK-FF110WH2 110"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 2436 2556 1371 1491 60 35
AK-FF120WH2 120"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 2656 2776 1493 1613 60 35
AK-FF135WH2 135"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 2990 3110 1681 1801 60 35
AK-FF150WH2 150"(16:9) Cinewhite UHD-B 1.3 3322 3442 1869 1989 60 35
akiascreens.com